
 
 

Route J Golden Green Travel 
2025/26 

 
Stops Pick Up Drop Off 
KNUTSFORD BUS STATION 7.30 16.48 

ALDI, KNUTSFORD 7.32 16.46 

CENTRAL MOBBERLEY 7.38 16.40 

MILL LANE, MOBBERLEY 7.40 16.38 

FAULKNERS LANE, MOBBERLEY 7.42 16.36 

GREAT WARFORD CROSSROADS 7.45 16.33 

LINDOW BUS STOP, KNUTSFORD ROAD 7.50 16.28 

FAIRBOURNE ROAD, KNUTSFORD ROAD 7.52 16.27 

KINGS ARMS ROUNDABOUT 7.54 16.25 

DELI, ALDERLEY EDGE 7.59 16.21 

OLD NAT WEST BANK, ALDERLEY EDGE 8.00 16.17 

TEMPEST ROAD, ALDERLEY 8.02 16.15 

KING’S SCHOOL  8.15 16.00 

  
Golden Green Travel    www.goldengreentravel.co.uk    01298 83583 

 
Please note that these times may vary according to demand. 

 
Please contact coach operator for further details. 

http://www.goldengreentravel.co.uk/

